

Mary Valley State College

Postal Address:15 Edward Street IMBIL Q 4570Telephone: (07) 54 885 333E-Mail: the.principal@maryvalleysc.eq.edu.auFax: (07) 54 885 300

Preparing Today's Students for Tomorrow's World

BYOd Responsible Use Agreement

For a device to be onboarded, both the student and parent/caregiver must read and sign this agreement. The BYOd Charter and Agreement is available at the Mary Valley SC > Extracurricular > Computer and internet > BYOd Charter and Agreement.

Please tick checkboxes

- A) I have read and understood the BYOd Charter and Agreement and the listed responsible uses.
- B) I agree to abide by these guidelines. □
- C) I am aware that non-compliance or irresponsible behaviour, as per the intent of the BYOd Charter and the broader Student Code of Conduct, will result in consequences relative to the behaviour.

Student's name: (Please print)	Year Level:		
Student's signature:	Date:	/	1
Parent's/caregiver's name: (Please print)			

Parent's/caregiver's signature: Date: / /